

MACC- 47/2022 (47 of 2022)

21-02-2026

Today is fixed for PH (subject to payment of court fee by the claimant as per order of Ld. District Judge vide dt. 22.06.2022.)

Petitioner files an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Consider. The prayer is allowed

O.P. takes no step today.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **02-05-2026** for PH (subject to payment of court fee by the claimant as per order of Ld. District Judge vide dt. 22.06.2022.).

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia I/C

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia I/C