

MACC- 47/2022 (47 of 2022)

11-01-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance OP No.2. Claimants filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer. OP No.1 takes no step today.

No S/R has yet been received in respect of OP No.2/Insurance Company.

To 06-03-2023 for S/R and appearance of OP No.2.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia